CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY

Office of Research and Economic Development

Odalis Perez

Administrative Coordinator
x58147, Odalis.Perez@csulb.edu

Dr. Simon Kim

Associate Vice President Research and

Economic Development
x58147, Simon.Kim@csulb.edu

Henry Wu
Administrative Services Manager x54646,
Henry. Wu@csulb.edu

Dr. Karl Freels
Grant Development Specialist
Pre-Award - CBA/COTA
x51065, Karl.Freels@csulb.edu

Dr. Maria Reyes
Senior Director of Sponsored Programs
x58051, Maria.Reyes@csulb.edu

Director of Office of Undergraduate

x57754, Elyzza.Aparicio@csulb.edu

Dr. Elyzza Aparicio

Research Services

Mae DeBruin
Business Analyst

x54633, Mae.DeBruin@csulb.edu

Director of Research Integrity and

x52502, Jason.Wang@csulb.edu

Dr. Jason Wang

Compliance

Jade Sche

Director of Innovation and

Economic Development

x54382, Jade.Sche@csulb.edu

Project Support Services

OURS

RCR / FCOI / IP / Import / Export

Crystal Trocadero
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Nora Momoli Annie Hong
Associate Director, Pre-award Grant & Contract Administrator
CNSM/COE CBA/CED/SS/URD/A&F/LIBRARY

x51567, Nora.Momoli@csulb.edu

x58597, Annie.Hong@csulb.edu

Project Support Services Manager
x55316
Crystal.Trocadero@csulb.edu

Coordinator of Office of Undergraduate
Research Services to be recruited

IRB

IACUC

Innovation and Economic
Development

Nazareth Lijiam
Pre-award Specialist
CITT/CPACE/CED/CLA/CHHS
x5247 Nazareth.Lijiam@csulb.edu

Barbara McClinton
Grant & Contract Administrator
CHHS/COTA
x52009 Barbara.McClinton@csulb.edu

Carmen Flores
Project Support Services Assistant
x52202 Carmen.Flores@csulb.edu

Penelope Gaibor

Coordinator to be recruited

Research Compliance

Paul Ratanasiripong

IRB Chair
x52534

Paul. Ratanasiripong@csulb.edu

Dr. Mary Walker
- Research Compliance Specialist,
x55314 Mary.Walker@csulb.edu

Four staff to be
recruited in the next
three years

Administrative Program Assistant
x57754 Penelope.Gaibor@csulb.edu

x55330 Monica.McGuthrie@csulb.edu

Monica McGuthrie
Pre-award Specialist
CHHS/SS/URD/A&F/LIBRARY

Neria Myers
Grant & Contract Administrator
COE
x51694 Neria.Myers@csulb.edu

ORED Student Assistant
Sierra Magallanes

Bessie Strategos
Grant & Contract Administrator
CNSM
x52444 Bessie.Strategos@csulb.edu

Nancy McQueen
Grant & Contract Administrator
CLA
x55633Nancy.McQueen@csulb.edu

Mary Thoen
Post Award Compliance Specialist
Mary.Thoen@csulb.edu

Natalie Hummel

Mandie Claussen
Research Compliance Specialist
x57619 Mandie.Claussen@csulb.edu

- Animal Facilities Coordinator
x55483 Natalie.Hummel@csulb.edu

Priscilla Vincent

Compliance

Student Assistant

Yara Al Hinn

- Animal Resources Assistant
x55483 Priscilla.Vincent@csulb.edu

Andrea Damian
- Animal Resources Assistant

x55483 Andrea.Damian@csulb.edu

Dr. John Young
- VMD (Off-Site)
John.Young@csulb.edu

L Bryan Rourke
IACUC Chair, x55594,
Bryan.Rourke@csulb.edu




